
Member Agency / Group* Signature Name Signed Contact - Person Contact - Phone Contact - Email

Art Aguilar (213) 369-7075 arta@centralbasin.org

David Hill (310) 436-2601 daveh@central basin.org

William R. Kelly (626) 574-5401 bkelly@ci.arcadia.ca.us

Tom Tait (626) 305-1386 ttait@ci.arcadia.ca.us

Ronald E. Davis (818) 238-3550 RDavis@ci.burbank.ca.us

Lianne McGinley (818) 238-3661 LMcGinley@ci.burbank.ca.us

4 City of Cerritos Paul W. Bowlen 1/22/2007 Laura Lee (562) 916-1310 laura_lee@ci.cerritos.ca.us

5 City of Downey Meredith Perkins 11/20/2006 Desi Alvarez (562) 904-7102 dalvarez@downeyca.org

Diane DuBois (562) 966-9771 avarela@lakewoodcity.org

Jo Mayberry jmayberr@lakewoodcity.org

Gerald R. Miller 562-570-6916 gerald_miller@longbeach.gov 

Christine Shippey 562-570-6811 chistine_shippey@longbeach.gov 

8 City of Los Angeles, Board of Public Works Cynthia M. Ruiz 10/20/2006 Shahram Kharaghani (213) 485-0587 shahram.kharaghani@lacity.org

9 City of Los Angeles, Department of Water and Power Ronald F. Deaton 12/13/2007 Ronald F. Deaton

Jim Thornsen (310) 456-2489 malibugrants@aol.com

Barbara Cameron (310) 457-2060 malibugrants@aol.com

11 City of Norwalk Ernie V. Garcia 1/18/2007 Ernie V. Garcia (562) 929-5772 egarcia@ci.norwalk.ca.us

Phyllis E. Currie (626) 744-4409 WPD_Answerline@ci.pasadena.ca.us

Brad Boman (626) 744-4278 bboman@cityofpasadena.net
 Frederick W. Latham  (562) 868-0511  fredlatham@santafesprings.org
 Barbara E. Earl  (562) 868-0511 barbaraearl@santafesprings.org
Richard Bloom  (310) 458-8411  
John Heilman  (310) 458-8411  
James F. Stahl (562) 699-7411 x1501 jstahl@lacsd.org
Sharon Green (562) 699-7411 x2503 sgreen@lacsd.org

16 Gateway Cities Council of Governments Desi Alvarez 11/15/2006 Desi Alvarez 562.904.7102 dalvarez@downeyca.org

17 Las Virgenes Municipal Water District John Mundy 11/14/2006 Randall Orton (818) 251-2200 rorton@lvmwd.com

18 Long Beach Water Department Kevin Wattier 12/13/2006 Kevin Wattier (562) 570-2317 kevin.wattier@lbwater.org

County Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County

10 City of Malibu

12 City of Pasadena, Department of Water and Power

13 City of Santa Fe Springs

14

Regional Water Management Group - Greater Los Angeles County Region

William R. Kelly2 City of Arcadia

15

11/21/2006

Jim Thornsen 12/11/2006

Phyllis E. Currie 12/15/2006

Gerald R. Miller 1/9/2007

Larry Van Nostran 2/27/2007

12/11/2006

11/28/2006

James F. Stahl 10/25/2006

City of Long Beach

1 Central Basin Municipal Water District Art Aguilar

Ronald E. DavisCity of Burbank, Department of Water and Power3

7

6 City of Lakewood

 Frederick W. Latham 2/22/2007

City of Santa Monica Richard Bloom 5/31/2007
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Member Agency / Group* Signature Name Signed Contact - Person Contact - Phone Contact - Email
Regional Water Management Group - Greater Los Angeles County Region

Daniel E. Griset (213) 236-1895 griset@scag.ca.gov
Nancy Steele (213) 229-9950 nancy@lasgrwc.org
Suzanne Dallman (213) 229-9945 suzanne@lasgrwc.org

20 Los Angeles County Flood Control District Donald L. Wolfe 10/25/2006

21 Main San Gabriel Basin Watermaster Carol Williams 11/1/2006 Carol Williams (626) 815-1300 carol@watermaster.org

22 National Heritage Foundation Mary K. Benson Mary K. Benson

Frances Spivy-Weber 12/6/2006 Frances Spivy-Weber  (310) 316-0041 frances.weber@gmail.com 

Martin Byhower 12/6/2006 Martin Byhower avitropic@sbcglobal.net

24 San Gabriel / Lower Los Angeles Rivers and Mtns Conservancy Belinda V. Faustinos 10/23/2006 Belinda V. Faustinos (626) 458-4315 bfaustinos@rmc.ca.gov

25 San Gabriel Basin Water Quality Authority Grace J. Burgess 10/19/2006 Grace J. Burgess (626) 338-5555 grace@wqa.com

26 Santa Monica Bay Restoration Commission Shelley Luce 10/19/2006 Shelley Luce (213) 576-6642 sluce@waterboards.ca.gov

27 Treepeople Inc. Thomas R. hansen 4/4/2007 Thomas R. hansen   

Robb Whitaker (562) 407-1925 rwhitaker@wrd.org
Jason Weeks (562) 407-1906 jweeks@wrd.org

Belinda V. Faustinos (626) 458-4315 bfaustinos@rmc.ca.gov

Norma Edith Garcia (213) 974-4111 Ngarcia@lacbos.org

30 West Basin Municipal Water District Richard Nagel 10/30/2006 Richard Nagel (310) 660-6210 richn@westbasin.org

 

 * MOU executed as of Date: 07 / 05/ 2007

Palos Verdes/ South Bay Audubon23

28

19 Los Angeles and San Gabriel Rivers Watershed Council Daniel E. Griset

Water Replenishment District of Southern California Robb Whitaker

29 Watershed Conservation Authority Belinda V. Faustinos 10/25/2006

11/16/2006

10/18/2006
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